PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4564603

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DAVID A LONG	02/17/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BAYER CROPSCIENCE LP
Street Address:	2 T.W. ALEXANDER DRIVE
City:	RESEARCH TRIANGLE PARK
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	27709

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15593355

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3014536112

Email: hmcbee@mmwvlaw.com, docketing@mmwvlaw.com

Correspondent Name: MMWV IP, LLC.

Address Line 1: 510 SOUTH MARKET STREET Address Line 4: FREDERICK, MARYLAND 21701

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2912939-031004
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HANNAH MCBEE
SIGNATURE:	/Hannah McBee/
DATE SIGNED:	08/24/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Long-to-BCS_assignment-2006#page1.tif

PATENT 504517898 REEL: 043387 FRAME: 0172

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS <u>I</u> , <u>1)</u>	David A. Long		
of	e's Summit. MO 64063	.	
have invented certain improvement	ts in <u>STABLE, CONC</u>	ENTRATED HERBICIDAL C	 OMPOSITIONS
described in a patent application ex	recuted by	on	
ar	nd identified in the Unit	ted States Patent Office as fo	llows:
Serial No.:	11/347,773		
Filed:	February 3, 2006	3	
and Attorney's Docket No.:CS			
	PSCIENCE LP of Rese esirous of acquiring the	earch Triangle Park, North Ca e entire right, title and interes	
NOW, THEREFORE, for vamy employment contracts with BA unto said BAYER CROPSCIENCE in and to said invention or invention embodiment thereof, and in and to any foreign country based thereon, provisions of the International Convor hereafter made by <u>me</u> during the interest in and to any and all patent foreign country upon said invention continuation-in-part or substitute ap improvements in this or any foreign	YER CROPSCIENCE LP, its successors and as, as described in the the aforesaid application including the right to fivention; also any improte period of my_emp or reissues or extension, inventions which may be	d assigns, the entire right, title aforesaid application, in any on; and in and to any applications uppersonants on said invention or oloyment; also the entire rights ions thereof to be obtained in the entire and any divisional, co	In and transfer and interest form or tions filed in nder the rinventions now t, title and n this or any ontinuation,
<u> </u>		nority to issue any and all pate E LP, as assignee of the enti	
i further agree, without a incurred by the undersigned, to con or agents, any facts relating to said interference purposes or for other le or other legal proceedings, whenev papers required to make any of the	nmunicate to said BAY invention, inventions o egal proceedings, when er requested; and exec	or improvements, including ex never requested, testify in an cute and deliver, on request,	representatives vidence for ny interference
SIGNED AT	. 00	wid C. Long USA	<u>.</u>
02/17/06	(L.S.) 1)	Daill. Jon	y
(Dale)		David A. Long	,
Ait/9729accianment			

PATENT REEL: 043387 FRAME: 0173

RECORDED: 08/24/2017

/vjt/8738assignment